
 Internal#

Class Name - Indoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing PM 2ND PL
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Introductory - Intro 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 09:00 147 Olivia Booth 1930618 Point of Honour 1957120 Bronze
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Introductory - Intro 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier (HC) 09:06 100 Katie Scott 123456 KS Phoenix 1955221 Bronze

Class Name - Indoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing PM 2ND PL
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 09:17 101 Annie O'Donnell 1955834 Leitra Lad 1955834 Bronze
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 09:24 102 Sue Bott 1920160 Bleu Midnight Gift 1942597 Bronze
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 09:31 100 Katie Scott 123456 Phoenix KS 1955221 Gold
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 09:38 147 Olivia Booth 1930618 Point of Honour 1957120 Bronze
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 09:45 103 Anna Brown 43966 Tarantella 1955561 Gold
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 09:52 104 Josephine Clewlow 161144 Ginleys Gunpowder 1955324 Gold
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 09:59 105 Marie Carlick 1926909 Lopez Van D'Heerlijkheid 1952661 Silver
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:06 106 Maisie Barlow Stepping Spartacus 1939175 Bronze

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:13 107 Alison Walshe 278394 MSJ Fair Lady 278394 Gold

Class Name - Indoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing PM 2ND PL
Class 3 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:30 108 Aimee Hulme 1912131 Ebbwshaw Chip 1933443 Bronze
Class 3 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:37 106 Maisie Barlow Stepping Spartacus 1939175 Bronze
Class 3 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:44 105 Marie Carlick 1926909 Lopez Van D'Heerlijkheid 1952661 Bronze
Class 3 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:51 108 Vicki  Beeston 312657 Top Rock Billy Bunter 1831553 Bronze
Class 3 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:58 107 Alison Walshe 278394 MSJ Fair Lady 278394 Gold
Class 3 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:05 109 Greg Sims 208078 First dance 1949930 Gold
Class 3 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:12 111 Richard Carruthers 2470A Parkroe Hero 1949784 Silver
Class 3 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:19 110 Jane Neville 1922680 Marysette sk 1939974 Silver

Class Name - Indoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing PM 2ND PL
Class 4 Elementary 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:26 112 SarahJane Ford 1930019 MGH Oat Cake 1956392 Silver
Class 4 Elementary 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:34 113 Emma Rarity 239313 Trevallion Angelo 1941451 Gold
Class 4 Elementary 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:42 109 Greg Sims 208078 First dance 1949930 Gold
Class 4 Elementary 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:50 114 Julie Matthews 240338 Contro D 38869 Silver
Class 4 Elementary 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:58 115 Karen Millington 1611956 Immortal Pinon 1633905 Bronze
Class 4 Elementary 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier (HC) 12:06 117 Lillian  Waller McSweeney 1918185 Larencia 1937784 Silver
Class 4 Elementary 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:14 116 Lauren  Bone 1917076 Sezsational 1954389 Silver
Class 4 Elementary 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:22 118 Nicholah  Smith 76708 Edentrillick Sunshine 1832967 Bronze
Class 4 Elementary 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:30 150 Tracy Tomlinson 2666 De La Vie 1947853 Gold
Class 4 Elementary 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:38 119 Sally Egerton 17723 TOPHAT STRIDER 1733796 Silver
Class 4 Elementary 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:46 120 Greg Sims 208078 Walnuts Zebadee 1945006 Gold
Class Name - Indoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing PM 2ND PL
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Medium - Med 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:54 121 Victoria  Bilson 29335 Frankly a Rebel 1948736 Bronze
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Medium - Med 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:02 122 Jane Yorke 183148 Belissimo Vita 47826 Silver
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Medium - Med 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:10 131 Ellie Tomkinson 1510904 Whatapallaver 53681 Gold
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Medium - Med 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:18 123 Jasmine  Bone 1917075 Rackwood Danny Boy 1938320 Silver
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Medium - Med 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:26 124 Rachel Cawley 1913621 Bazaar's Isaac 1942875 Silver
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Medium - Med 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:34 125 Katie Scott 123456 Liverpool KS 1935790 Silver
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Medium - Med 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:42 150 Tracy Tomlinson 2666 De La Vie 1947853 Gold

Class Name - Indoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing PM 2ND PL
Class 6 Advanced Medium 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:05 127 Jasmine  Bone 1917075 Foxholm Eternal Flame 1938321 Bronze
Class 6 Advanced Medium 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:13 128 Lindsay Middleton Galetha 1943704
Class 6 Advanced Medium 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:21 129 Richard Long 1910904 Versatile Des Rois 1931353
Class 6 Advanced Medium 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:29 149 Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Alissa 1939413 Gold

Arena Change 20x60 5 mins

Reaseheath British Dressage 15.04.25
***Please present your horses passport at the office upon arrival. Please note, we've tried to accommodate all entrant requests, but this isn't always possible ***

INDOOR ARENA 9AM START (Judge: Sue Pemberton)

Judge Break (10 mins)

Judge Swap: Carol Thornton

Judge Break (15 mins)
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Class 6 Advanced Medium 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:37 130 Wendy Bridges 403260 Step Pearl 49829
Class 6 Advanced Medium 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:45 126 Guy Reynolds 322199 MSL Samba Star 1936080 Bronze
Class 6 Advanced Medium 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:53 131 Ellie Tomkinson 1510904 Whatapallaver 53681
Class Name - Indoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing PM 2ND PL
Class 7 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Summer Qualifier 15:01 132 Rosa Hyndman 1414497 Quo Vadis 1936732 Bronze
Class 7 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Summer Qualifier 15:12 133 Tracy Omrod
Class Name - Indoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing PM 2ND PL
10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Grand Prix (2022) 15:23 134 Georgie  Roden 293857 Harley 1731748 Gold
Class Name - Indoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing PM 2ND PL
Freestyle  Music Preliminary 2016 - Summer Qualifier 15:34 148
Class Name - Indoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing PM 2ND PL
13 Freestyle Music Novice 2019 - Summer Qualifier 15:45 135 Jane Neville 1922680 Marysette sk 1939974
13 Freestyle Music Novice 2019 - Summer Qualifier 15:56 136 Clare Whitfield 122017 Cipollino 1953701
13 Freestyle Music Novice 2019 - Summer Qualifier 16:07 152 Olivia Oldknow 1917799 Fwrog Dundee 1951558 Silver
13 Freestyle Music Novice 2019 - Summer Qualifier 16:18 137 Nina Halls 400234 Gianna 1945872 Bronze
13 Freestyle Music Novice 2019 - Summer Qualifier 16:29 138 Suzanne Pountain 1812320 Clonguish Lady Ferro 1833881
13 Freestyle Music Novice 2019 - Summer Qualifier 16:40 139 Andrea Armitage 400352 Graceful AB 1953657

Class Name - Indoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing PM 2ND PL
14 Freestyle Music Elementary 2024 - Summer Qualifier 17:01 137 Nina Halls 400234 Gianna 1945872 Bronze
14 Freestyle Music Elementary 2024 - Summer Qualifier 17:12 124 Rachel Cawley 1913621 Bazaar's Isaac 1942875
14 Freestyle Music Elementary 2024 - Summer Qualifier 17:23 140 Sally Brimfield 1911255 Deufor Starstruck 1932022 Bronze
14 Freestyle Music Elementary 2024 - Summer Qualifier 17:34 152 Olivia Oldknow 1917799 Fwrog Dundee 1951558 Bronze
14 Freestyle Music Elementary 2024 - Summer Qualifier 17:45 141 Stephanie Shoop-Worrall 1511765 AM Furstenbelle 1940619
14 Freestyle Music Elementary 2024 - Summer Qualifier 17:56 142 Julie Matthews 240338 Contro D 38869 Silver
Class Name - Indoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing PM 2ND PL
15 Freestyle Music Medium 2016 - Summer Qualifier 18:07 123 Jasmine  Bone 1917075 Rackwood Danny Boy 1938320 Silver
15 Freestyle Music Medium 2016 - Summer Qualifier 18:18 121 Victoria  Bilson 29335 Frankly a Rebel 1948736
Class Name - Indoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing PM 2ND PL
16 Freestyle Music Advanced Medium (2016)- Summer Qualifier 18:29 126 Guy Reynolds 322199 MSL Samba Star 1936080 Bronze
16 Freestyle Music Advanced Medium (2016)- Summer Qualifier 18:40 143 Lauren  Bone 1917076 Foxholm Eternal Flame 1938321 Bronze

Class Name - Indoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing PM 2ND PL
18 FEI - BD- Para (PYO) Grand Prix (2022) Grade 1 18:56 146 Caitlyn Saddington 1512177 Great Expectations 1943007

Arena Change 20x40 5 mins

Judge Break (10 mins)
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